

Mill International AS Grini Næringspark 10 1361 Østerås TEL: (47) 22 13 32 00

E-mail: post@millnorway.com

EU Declaration Of Conformity

We, Mill International AS, declare on our responsibility that product marked with trademark and reference:

Product: WiFi Socket

Trademark: mill

MILL's code:
WIFISOCKET3

Suppliers code:
EMW310WF-TT

The product has been produced according to the following harmonized standards:

IEC60884-1(IEC)

IEC60884-2-5 (IEC)

EN61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 (EMC)

EN61000-6-1:2007 (EMC)

EN300 328 V2.1.1(2016-11) (RED)

EN301 489-1 V2.1.1(2017-02)(RED)

EN301 489-17 V3.1.1(2017-02)(RED)

EN62311:2008 RF Exposure Evaluation

EN 62321-1to5:2014 (Rohs)

EN62321-6:2015 (Rohs)



Mill International AS Grini Næringspark 10 1361 Østerås TEL: (47) 22 13 32 00

E-mail: post@millnorway.com

EN62321-7-2:2017 (Rohs)

AfPS GS 2014:01 PAK (PAHS)

Socket comply with DIN 49440, plug comply with DIN49441

We declare that the product are made and tested in according with:

- Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU(LVD),
- EMC Directive 2014/30/EU(EMC),
- the RED Directive 2014/53/EU(RED),
- COMMISSION REGULATION (EU) 2015/1188 of 28 April 2015 implementing Directive 2009/125/EC of the European Parliament and of the Council with regard to ecodesign requirements for local space heaters; (ErP)
- RoHS Directive 2015/863/EU Certificate(RoHS)

Place and date of declaration

Sign and Stamp

Mill International AS,

Grini Naeringspark 10, 1361 osteras, Norway

Quality Assurance Manager

01/07/2022